Druhé kolo druZstev juniori

5.6.2022 Ostrava

Vvsledky dle bodu:

Hutarkova Veronika

(20 b.)
Furchova Natalie
(19,25 b.)

Kurachova Marta
(18b.)

Budik Ondfej
(13b.)

Klementova Klara
(12b.)

Valehrach Krystof
(11b.)

Sedlacek Jifi

9b.)

Holzer Metodgj
(8Db.)

Touzin Jakub
(8Db.)

Siisenbek Damian
(7b.)

Spinar Filip

(6b.)

Kneblova Simona
(5b.)
Jant Radim

(5b.)

Peterka Simon
(3,25b.)

Drbolova Natalie
(0b.)

Matuskova Julie
(0b.)

Hanek Stépan

jky

jky

Jky

jky
Jii

dci

jky

dky

400m
200m
1500m
800m
4x400A
koule 4
kladivo 4
disk 1
2000pt
400pt
100m
vyska
dalka
dalka
200m
ostép 700
100m
3skok

100m
200m
4x400B
vyska

1500m
4x400B

vyska
dalka
oStép 800
disk 1,75
koule 6
100m
200m
4x400C
100m
200m
100m
200m
400pt

55,04s
24,85s
4:49,35min
2:17,96min
4:06,43min
10,81m
40,09m
32,00m
8:16,07min
65,96s
11,58s
162cm
498cm
703cm
22.93s
50,87m
11,94s
13,51m

11,31s
22,78s
3:37,27min
191cm

4:36,88min
3:37,27min

147cm
474cm
38,69m
24,54m
9,92m
11,50s
23,68s
3:49,46min
13,67s
28,80s
13,86s
28,96s
DNF (pad)
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